TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

VALUE TEST METHOD - ASTM

Material

Density
Impact Strenghl

Melting Paind

Tensite Moduius

Tensike Strength

Shore Hardness

Heat Deflection Temp. HOTA
Thermmal Expansion Coeffoient
Max Usage Temp. Long Term
Max Usage Temp. Short Tenm
Diclectnic Strength

Specific Volume Resistivity
Flamenability

Limear Mould Shankage

Carbon Fiber Reinforced Polyammids

1.00 gfcm3

B Kifm?2
1605 C
G000 MPa
100 MPa
110 MPa

0.5 10-4/K

90° - 120°C

150° C

10302 Bm

HE

0.3

1792-1el

11357

537

20381

=)
LH

11358

2578

25780

IEC c0243

IEC 60243

294

FILAMENT SPECIFICATIONS VALUE AND TOLERANCES

Filament net weight

Houndness deviation

Colours

Diameler

Diameter Tolerance

Recommended pinfing temperature

Recommended prinfing speed

Fecommended bed temperature

+05kKg

Max 2%

Biack

1.75 mm £ 2.85 mm
+ B85 mm

240"

40 mm's

T70° C (Mot necessary )



